
Affiliates 
 

 

Beth Powers Design 

1318 Route 9 

PO Box 19 

Spofford, NH 03462 

Ph: (413) 214-5277 

A Beth Powers 

 Email: beth@bethpowersdesign.com 

 

 

Bragdon, Baron & Kossayda, PC 

82 Court Street 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 357-4800 

A Stephen Bragdon 

 Email: sbragdon@bragdonlaw.com 

A Elana Baron 

 Email: ebaron@bragdonlaw.com 

A Adam Kossayda 

 Email: akossayda@bragdonlaw.com 

 

 

City of Keene 

3 Washington Street 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 352-2125 

A Dan Langille  

 Email: dlangille@ci.keene.nh.us  

A Arelis Quinones 

 Email: aquinones@keenenh.gov  

 

 

CMG Home Loans 

28 Middle St, Ste #2 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 209-4771 

A (S) Kathleen Malloy 

 Email: kmalloy@cmgfi.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CMG Mortgage 

69 Island Street 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 852-8082 

A Greg Curry 

 Email: gcurry@cmgfi.com  

 

Cohen Closing & Title 

334 Route 101 

Bedford, NH 03110 

Ph: (603) 494-9817 

A Kyle Winston 

 Email: kwinston@cohenclosing.com 

 

 

Cold River Appraisal Services 

15 Keyes Hollow Road 

South Acworth NH 03607 

Ph: (603) 499-1353 

A Jennifer Ledbetter 

 Email: 

coldriverappraisalservices@gmail.com 

A Leah Bizos 

 Email: 

coldriverappraisalservices@gmail.com  

 

 

Cold River Storage 

368 Ramsay Hill Road 

Walpole NH 03608 

Ph: (603) 313-2785 

A Katie Beam 

 Email: coldriverstorage@gmail.com  

 

 

Great East Title Services 

69A Island Street 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 381-2776 

A Courtney Sanford 

 Email: courtney@greateasttitle.com  
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Greg Doyle, Appraiser 

227 Welcome Hill Road 

West Chesterfield NH 03466 

Ph: (603) 256-6249 

A Greg Doyle 

 Email: gldoyle288@gmail.com  

 

 

HarborOne Mortgage 

129 West Street 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 355-1370 

A Debbie Austin-Brown 

 Email:  

daustin-brown@harborone.com  

 

 

Larry Holland Home Inspections 

9 Summer Street 

Bellows Falls, VT 05101 

Ph: (802) 591-0355 

A Larry Holland 

 Email: 

larryhollandhomeinspections@gmail.com 

 

 

Mascoma Bank 

255 West treet  

Keene, NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 843-7772 

A Cathy Murray 

 Email: 

cathy.murray@mascomabank.com  

 

 

Mi-Box of Central NH 

405 Laconia Road 

Tilton NH 03246 

Ph: (603) 369-4464 

A Chris Hand 

 Email: chris@getmibox.com  

A Wes Kogelman 

 Email: wes@getmibox.com  

 

 

 

Norway Hill Home Inspections 

58 Norway Hill Road 

Hancock NH 03449 

Ph: (603) 525-7025 

A Kurtis Grassett 

 Email: 

kurtis@norwayhillhomeinspections.com  

 

 

Paquette Appraisal Services LLC 

31 Central Square Suite 4 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 352-2727 

A William Borchers 

 Email: 

valuations@paqetteappraisals.com 

A Sean Green 

 Email: 

valuations@paquetteappraisals.com  

A Jeff Trebbe 

 Email: 

wmb@paquetteappraisals.com  

 

 

Powers, Smith & Associates Inc 

30 Forestview Drive 

Spofford, NH 03462 

Ph: (603) 352-8545 

A Mary Ann Robator 

 Email: madrobator@gmail.com  

A Diane Smith 

 Email: 

dsmith@powerssmithappraisal.com  

 

 

Rueter Foundation Repair 

68 Oakman Street 

Turners Falls MA 01376 

Ph: (603) 263-3691 

A (S) Bob Rueter 

 Email: 

bob@rueterfoundationrepair.com  
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Savings Bank of Walpole 

84 Marlboro Street 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 355-1653 

A (S) Christine Greenwood-Smart 

 Email: 

cgreenwood@walpolebank.com  

A Samantha Monson 

 Email: smonson@walpolebank.com  

A Sarah Rosley 

 Email: srosley@walpolebank.com  

 

 

Scott Hussey Photography 

PO Box 961 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 762-1013 

A Scott Hussey 

 Email:  scott@scotthussey.com 

 

 

Service Credit Union 

PO Box 1230 

Keene NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 559-4367  

A Jen Brooks 

 Email: jbrooks@servicecu.org  

 

 

SERVPRO of Cheshire County 

140 Old Route 12 East 

Westmoreland NH 03467 

Ph: (603) 352-7251 

A Derek Paul 

 Email: derek@servpro5455.com  

 

 

Summit Title Services 

120 Bedford Center Road 

Bedford NH 03110 

Ph: (603) 571-5268 

A Pam Koehler 

 Email: pam@stscorp.com  

 

 

 

The Vezzani Agency LLC 

135 Old Homestead Hwy 

Swanzey NH 03431 

Ph: (603) 499-4422 

A Joan Hoose 

 Email: joan@thevezzaniagency.com  

A Sarah Vezzani 

 Email: 

sarah@thevezzaniagency.com  
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